
HARFF 120 ml CODIGO

MATERIALES

DECORACION

UTILIDADES
VOL.

77 mm
110 mm
141 mm
145 mm
150 mm
168 mm
173 mm
181 mm
203 mm
197 mm

Ø 25
Ø 32
Ø 38
Ø 39
Ø 40
Ø 40
Ø 48
Ø 52
Ø 53
Ø 58

Serigrafia
Stamping
Tampografia
Etiqueta
Autoadhesiva

Linea Capilar
Linea Corporal
Linea Facial
Linea Infantil
Fragancias

Linea Baño y Ducha
Linea Solar
Linea Hogar
Linea Limpieza

A
E

0120.13.03

H

PVC

25 ml
60 ml

120 ml
125 ml
150 ml
180 ml
250 ml
300 ml
360 ml
400 ml
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FICHA
TECNICA

REVISION / ABRIL 2018

24/41024/41024/41024/410Ø 1624/410

TAPAS

+

20/410 20/410 24/415 24/415 24/415 24/415 24/415 Ø 2020/410


